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5000 - R E C E I P T S

5700 - REVENUE - LOCAL

.96%5,614,524.22-54,536.78-19,978.365,669,061.005710  -  LOCAL PROPERTY TAX COLLECTIONS

19.70%100,380.00-24,620.00-12,323.00125,000.005730  -  TUITION & FEES

11.92%358,045.87-48,454.13-24,342.34406,500.005740  -  OTHER REVENUES/LOCAL SOURCES

37.58%18,787.15-11,312.85-2,300.8030,100.005750  -  ENTERPRISING ACTIVITIES

Total REVENUE - LOCAL 2.23%6,091,737.24-138,923.76-58,944.506,230,661.00

5800 - STATE PROGRAM REVENUES

70.42%806,749.00-1,920,165.00-730,813.002,726,914.005810  -  PER CAPITA-FOUNDATION REV

.00%23,560.00.00.0023,560.005820  -  ST PROG REVENUES DIST BY TEA

15.27%368,415.48-66,381.52-33,243.32434,797.005830  -  REVENUES FROM STATE AGENCIES

Total STATE PROGRAM REVENUES 62.37%1,198,724.48-1,986,546.52-764,056.323,185,271.00

5900 - FEDERAL PROGRAM REVENUES

.00%25,000.00.00.0025,000.005940  -  FED REV FR FEDERAL GOV'T

Total FEDERAL PROGRAM REVENUES .00%25,000.00.00.0025,000.00

7000 - OTHER RESOURCES ACCOUNT

7900 - OTHER RESOURCES ACCOUNTS

.00%1,000.00.00.001,000.007910  -  OTHER RESOURCES

Total OTHER RESOURCES ACCOUNTS .00%1,000.00.00.001,000.00

22.51%7,316,461.72-2,125,470.28-823,000.829,441,932.00Total Revenue Local-State-Federal
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6000 - E X P E N D I T U R E S

11 - INSTRUCTION

9.36%-3,901,647.09336,442.52402,720.91.00-4,304,368.006100  -  PAYROLL COSTS

42.51%-36,130.3326,714.6726,714.67.00-62,845.006200  -  PROFESSIONAL & CONTRACTED SER

14.10%-393,741.1724,154.6564,608.83.00-458,350.006300  -  SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS

11.66%-41,298.351,931.855,451.65.00-46,750.006400  -  OTHER OPERATING EXPENSES

-.00%-70,100.00.00.00.00-70,100.006600  -  CAPITAL OUTLAY

Total Function11 INSTRUCTION 10.11%-4,442,916.94389,243.69499,496.06.00-4,942,413.00

12 - MEDIA SERVICES

8.37%-26,349.072,197.702,407.93.00-28,757.006100  -  PAYROLL COSTS

-.00%-4,300.00.00.00.00-4,300.006200  -  PROFESSIONAL & CONTRACTED SER

9.49%-10,770.241,123.281,129.76.00-11,900.006300  -  SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS

-.00%-900.00.00.00.00-900.006400  -  OTHER OPERATING EXPENSES

Total Function12 MEDIA SERVICES 7.71%-42,319.313,320.983,537.69.00-45,857.00

13 - CURRICULUM/INSTRUCTIONAL STAFF

15.04%-44,692.063,955.477,910.94.00-52,603.006100  -  PAYROLL COSTS

-.00%-2,700.00.00.00.00-2,700.006200  -  PROFESSIONAL & CONTRACTED SER

-.00%-1,100.00.00.00.00-1,100.006300  -  SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS

17.87%-9,166.00.001,994.00.00-11,160.006400  -  OTHER OPERATING EXPENSES

Total Function13 CURRICULUM/INSTRUCTIONAL 14.66%-57,658.063,955.479,904.94.00-67,563.00

23 - SCHOOL ADMINISTRATION

16.29%-405,952.6739,470.4479,009.33.00-484,962.006100  -  PAYROLL COSTS

-.00%-2,000.00.00.00.00-2,000.006300  -  SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS

-.00%-8,550.00.00.00.00-8,550.006400  -  OTHER OPERATING EXPENSES

Total Function23 SCHOOL ADMINISTRATION 15.94%-416,502.6739,470.4479,009.33.00-495,512.00

31 - GUIDANCE & COUNSELING SERVICES

9.78%-168,275.3916,285.5418,241.61.00-186,517.006100  -  PAYROLL COSTS

-.00%-500.00.00.00.00-500.006200  -  PROFESSIONAL & CONTRACTED SER

6.18%-5,629.13370.87370.87.00-6,000.006300  -  SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS

-.00%-900.00.00.00.00-900.006400  -  OTHER OPERATING EXPENSES

Total Function31 GUIDANCE & COUNSELING 9.60%-175,304.5216,656.4118,612.48.00-193,917.00

33 - HEALTH SERVICES

9.23%-71,242.496,407.367,244.51.00-78,487.006100  -  PAYROLL COSTS

-.00%-500.00.00.00.00-500.006200  -  PROFESSIONAL & CONTRACTED SER

2.25%-11,730.30269.70269.70.00-12,000.006300  -  SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS

4.00%-192.00.008.00.00-200.006400  -  OTHER OPERATING EXPENSES

Total Function33 HEALTH SERVICES 8.25%-83,664.796,677.067,522.21.00-91,187.00

34 - STUDENT (PUPIL) TRANSPORTATION

15.08%-115,401.4412,190.5320,489.56.00-135,891.006100  -  PAYROLL COSTS

33.66%-35,358.6517,889.8517,941.35.00-53,300.006200  -  PROFESSIONAL & CONTRACTED SER

16.32%-43,511.055,676.978,488.95.00-52,000.006300  -  SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS

48.02%-15,358.781,776.4214,191.22.00-29,550.006400  -  OTHER OPERATING EXPENSES

Total Function34 STUDENT (PUPIL) 22.57%-209,629.9237,533.7761,111.08.00-270,741.00

35 - FOOD SERVICES

-.00%-12,600.00.00.00.00-12,600.006100  -  PAYROLL COSTS

-.00%-2,500.00.00.00.00-2,500.006200  -  PROFESSIONAL & CONTRACTED SER

10.14%-34,147.301,800.983,852.70.00-38,000.006300  -  SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS

-.00%-600.00.00.00.00-600.006400  -  OTHER OPERATING EXPENSES

Total Function35 FOOD SERVICES 7.17%-49,847.301,800.983,852.70.00-53,700.00
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6000 - E X P E N D I T U R E S

36 - COCURRICULAR/EXTRACURRICULAR

11.56%-377,850.7532,313.6849,389.25.00-427,240.006100  -  PAYROLL COSTS

18.80%-123,591.1816,715.5228,622.82.00-152,214.006200  -  PROFESSIONAL & CONTRACTED SER

33.02%-116,135.4728,805.0957,264.53.00-173,400.006300  -  SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS

9.87%-156,057.704,388.6617,092.30.00-173,150.006400  -  OTHER OPERATING EXPENSES

Total Function36 16.45%-773,635.1082,222.95152,368.90.00-926,004.00

41 - GENERAL ADMINISTRATION

16.55%-269,426.0926,725.4553,450.91.00-322,877.006100  -  PAYROLL COSTS

9.60%-40,275.00.004,275.00.00-44,550.006200  -  PROFESSIONAL & CONTRACTED SER

109.88%681.48620.777,581.48.00-6,900.006300  -  SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS

16.61%-35,398.682,736.477,051.32.00-42,450.006400  -  OTHER OPERATING EXPENSES

Total Function41 GENERAL ADMINISTRATION 17.36%-344,418.2930,082.6972,358.71.00-416,777.00

51 - PLANT MAINTENANCE & OPERATION

16.85%-367,142.3638,202.0274,415.64.00-441,558.006100  -  PAYROLL COSTS

14.70%-356,638.6327,767.6661,461.37.00-418,100.006200  -  PROFESSIONAL & CONTRACTED SER

25.48%-97,990.388,172.8933,509.62.00-131,500.006300  -  SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS

97.92%-2,532.00.00119,368.00.00-121,900.006400  -  OTHER OPERATING EXPENSES

Total Function51 PLANT MAINTENANCE & 25.94%-824,303.3774,142.57288,754.63.00-1,113,058.00

52 - SECURITY & MONITORING SERVICES

-.00%-105,500.00.00.00.00-105,500.006200  -  PROFESSIONAL & CONTRACTED SER

-.00%-9,000.00.00.00.00-9,000.006300  -  SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS

Total Function52 SECURITY & MONITORING -.00%-114,500.00.00.00.00-114,500.00

53 - DATA PROCESSING SERVICES

15.92%-120,796.8311,436.5922,873.17.00-143,670.006100  -  PAYROLL COSTS

-.00%-33,000.00.00.00.00-33,000.006200  -  PROFESSIONAL & CONTRACTED SER

-.00%-4,000.00.00.00.00-4,000.006300  -  SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS

-.00%-400.00.00.00.00-400.006400  -  OTHER OPERATING EXPENSES

Total Function53 DATA PROCESSING SERVICES 12.63%-158,196.8311,436.5922,873.17.00-181,070.00

61 - COMMUNITY SERVICES

16.81%-176,779.7417,857.6335,715.26.00-212,495.006100  -  PAYROLL COSTS

-.00%-100.00.00.00.00-100.006200  -  PROFESSIONAL & CONTRACTED SER

20.25%-24,003.704,797.306,096.30.00-30,100.006300  -  SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS

-.00%-500.00.00.00.00-500.006400  -  OTHER OPERATING EXPENSES

Total Function61 COMMUNITY SERVICES 17.19%-201,383.4422,654.9341,811.56.00-243,195.00

71 - DEBT SERVICE

.00%.00.00.00.00.006200  -  PROFESSIONAL & CONTRACTED SER

17.90%-76,432.847,724.9016,667.16.00-93,100.006500  -  DEBT SERVICE

Total Function71 DEBT SERVICE 17.90%-76,432.847,724.9016,667.16.00-93,100.00

93 - PAYMENTS FROM FISCAL AGENT/SSA

23.34%-234,790.4671,499.5471,499.54.00-306,290.006400  -  OTHER OPERATING EXPENSES

Total Function93 PAYMENTS FROM FISCAL 23.34%-234,790.4671,499.5471,499.54.00-306,290.00

99 - INTERGOVERNMENTAL PAYMENTS

21.53%-215,799.75.0059,200.25.00-275,000.006200  -  PROFESSIONAL & CONTRACTED SER

Total Function99 INTERGOVERNMENTAL 21.53%-215,799.75.0059,200.25.00-275,000.00

8000 - OTHER USES ACCOUNTS

00 - OTHER

-.00%-1,000.00.00.00.00-1,000.008900  -  OTHER USES

Total Function00 OTHER -.00%-1,000.00.00.00.00-1,000.00
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14.33%-8,422,303.59798,422.971,408,580.41.00-9,830,884.00Total Expenditures
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5000 - R E C E I P T S

5700 - REVENUE - LOCAL

.00%17,550.00.00.0017,550.005740  -  OTHER REVENUES/LOCAL SOURCES

19.34%23,391.05-5,608.95-3,005.8329,000.005750  -  ENTERPRISING ACTIVITIES

Total REVENUE - LOCAL 12.05%40,941.05-5,608.95-3,005.8346,550.00

5800 - STATE PROGRAM REVENUES

121.14%-253.68-1,453.68-1,453.681,200.005820  -  ST PROG REVENUES DIST BY TEA

.00%17,656.00.00.0017,656.005830  -  REVENUES FROM STATE AGENCIES

Total STATE PROGRAM REVENUES 7.71%17,402.32-1,453.68-1,453.6818,856.00

5900 - FEDERAL PROGRAM REVENUES

11.92%313,630.12-42,440.88-31,838.00356,071.005920  -

Total FEDERAL PROGRAM REVENUES 11.92%313,630.12-42,440.88-31,838.00356,071.00

7000 - OTHER RESOURCES ACCOUNT

7900 - OTHER RESOURCES ACCOUNTS

.00%1,000.00.00.001,000.007910  -  OTHER RESOURCES

Total OTHER RESOURCES ACCOUNTS .00%1,000.00.00.001,000.00

11.72%372,973.49-49,503.51-36,297.51422,477.00Total Revenue Local-State-Federal
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6000 - E X P E N D I T U R E S

35 - FOOD SERVICES

11.77%-215,416.5420,239.4528,734.46.00-244,151.006100  -  PAYROLL COSTS

-.00%-1,900.00.00.00.00-1,900.006200  -  PROFESSIONAL & CONTRACTED SER

27.60%-126,841.3519,767.6948,358.65.00-175,200.006300  -  SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS

-.00%-226.00.00.00.00-226.006400  -  OTHER OPERATING EXPENSES

Total Function35 FOOD SERVICES 18.29%-344,383.8940,007.1477,093.11.00-421,477.00

8000 - OTHER USES ACCOUNTS

00 - OTHER

-.00%-1,000.00.00.00.00-1,000.008900  -  OTHER USES

Total Function00 OTHER -.00%-1,000.00.00.00.00-1,000.00

18.25%-345,383.8940,007.1477,093.11.00-422,477.00Total Expenditures


